
ATLANTIC STAMPEDE #10 SEPTEMBER 8th-9th, 2001
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 ERIN LEAVEY SEGRA 53.0    1 ERIN LEAVEY SEGRA 53.0
2 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 33.0    2 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 33.0

         
STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 63.1 1 ERIN LEAVEY SEGRA 69.9 1 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 127.5

   2 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 64.4    
         

CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 JENNIFER VRANA SEGRA 11.60 1 SCRAPPY ASGRA 10.66 1 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 49.60
2 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 14.37 2 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 35.23    

   3 AMANDA HACKETT TGRA 35.24    
         

CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 1.52    1 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 1.52

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 22.26 1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 4.02 1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 26.28
         

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 DOREEN RUE TGRA 19.09 1 DOREEN RUE TGRA 18.66 1 DOREEN RUE TGRA 37.75
2 CANDY PRATT TGRA 20.10 2 CANDY PRATT TGRA 18.77 2 CANDY PRATT TGRA 38.87
3 AMANDA HACKETT TGRA 22.01 3 AMANDA HACKETT TGRA 27.65 3 AMANDA HACKETT TGRA 49.66

   4 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 40.09    
         

POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 DOREEN RUE TGRA 24.56 1 DOREEN RUE TGRA 24.00 1 DOREEN RUE TGRA 48.56
2 CANDY PRATT TGRA 26.50 2 AMANDA HACKETT TGRA 24.30 2 CANDY PRATT TGRA 55.88
3 AMANDA HACKETT TGRA 34.96 3 CANDY PRATT TGRA 29.38 3 AMANDA HACKETT TGRA 59.26

   4 ANITA NYLANDER ASGRA 57.96    
         

FLAG RACE  FLAG RACE FLAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 DOREEN RUE TGRA 12.24 1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 10.22 1 DOREEN RUE TGRA 24.37
2 AMANDA HACKETT TGRA 13.01 2 DOREEN RUE TGRA 12.13 2 JENNIFER VRANA SEGRA 32.05
3 JENNIFER VRANA SEGRA 16.88 3 JENNIFER VRANA SEGRA 15.17    

         
BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
   1 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 66.0 1 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 66.0
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 CHUCK TROYER ILGRA 63.0 1 CHUCK TROYER ILGRA 65.0 1 CHUCK TROYER ILGRA 128.0
2 JIM BROWN MIGRA 50.0       
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ATLANTIC STAMPEDE #10 SEPTEMBER 8th-9th, 2001
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 70.1 1 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 68.3 1 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 138.4
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 65.1 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 67.3 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 132.4
3 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 63.9 3 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 65.4 3 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 129.3

   4 MICHAEL WELCH SEGRA 61.3    
   5 BOY ASGRA 60.2    
         

CHUTE DOGGING   CHUTE DOGGING  CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3.63 1 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 3.34 1 JOHN BECK CGRA 7.77
2 JOHN BECK CGRA 3.64 2 KARL KLINGENER ASGRA 3.58 2 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 7.83
3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 6.37 3 AL WRIGHT HGRA 3.68 3 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 8.15
4 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 3.99 4 JOHN BECK CGRA 4.13 4 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 8.79
5 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 4.49 5 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 4.16 5 BOY ASGRA 9.71
6 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 4.85 6 BOY ASGRA 4.43 6 KARL KLINGENER ASGRA 10.60
7 BOY ASGRA 5.28 7 COWBOY DAN SEGRA 4.49 7 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 12.34
8 MICHAEL WELCH SEGRA 5.56 8 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 5.16 8 JIM BROWN MIGRA 13.40

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 AL WRIGHT HGRA 1.02 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1.17 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 2.56
2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 1.11 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 1.42 2 SNOWDON CLARKE ASGRA 3.12
3 SNOWDON CLARKE ASGRA 1.38 3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 1.45 3 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 3.63
3 JOHN BECK CGRA 1.38 3 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 1.45 4 AL WRIGHT HGRA 12.32
5 MARK LARSON NSGRA 1.52 5 SNOWDON CLARKE ASGRA 1.74    
6 DON HORN ASGRA 1.63 6 AL WRIGHT HGRA 11.30    
7 COWBOY DAN SEGRA 1.66       
8 CHUCK TROYER ILGRA 1.94       

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 DAVE STINSON TGRA 4.44 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 4.33 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 11.92
2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 7.59 2 SNOWDON CLARKE ASGRA 50.33    

         
BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 JASON KUTZ ASGRA 18.45 1 ANDY PITTMAN ASGRA 19.10 1 JASON KUTZ ASGRA 37.81
2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 18.84 2 JASON KUTZ ASGRA 19.36 2 ANDY PITTMAN ASGRA 39.38
3 LOUIS VARNADO ASGRA 19.99 3 LES BOGGS ASGRA 19.81 3 LES BOGGS ASGRA 39.99
4 LES BOGGS ASGRA 20.18 4 SNOWDON CLARKE ASGRA 20.96 4 SNOWDON CLARKE ASGRA 42.28
5 ANDY PITTMAN ASGRA 20.28 5 CHUCK TROYER ILGRA 22.93 5 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 43.17
6 SNOWDON CLARKE ASGRA 21.32 6 MICHAEL BUTTS ASGRA 22.96 6 LOUIS VARNADO ASGRA 44.78
7 MICHAEL BUTTS ASGRA 22.27 7 CHARLIE WIGHT ASGRA 23.85 7 MICHAEL BUTTS ASGRA 45.23
8 DAVE STINSON TGRA 22.61 8 TERRY BOYLES ASGRA 24.13 8 CHUCK TROYER ILGRA 45.89

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 DAVE STINSON TGRA 24.52 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 24.70 1 DAVE STINSON TGRA 49.91
2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 25.66 2 DAVE STINSON TGRA 25.39 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 50.36
3 LES BOGGS ASGRA 26.37 3 ANDY PITTMAN ASGRA 25.79 3 ANDY PITTMAN ASGRA 52.71
4 ANDY PITTMAN ASGRA 26.92 4 SNOWDON CLARKE ASGRA 26.04 4 LES BOGGS ASGRA 53.32
5 SNOWDON CLARKE ASGRA 29.24 5 CHUCK TROYER ILGRA 26.33 5 SNOWDON CLARKE ASGRA 55.28
6 LOUIS VARNADO ASGRA 31.86 6 LOUIS VARNADO ASGRA 26.82 6 LOUIS VARNADO ASGRA 58.68
7 ERIC GANGLOFF ASGRA 31.96 7 LES BOGGS ASGRA 26.95 7 CHUCK TROYER ILGRA 58.99
8 CHUCK TROYER ILGRA 32.66 8 JASON KUTZ ASGRA 28.46 8 ERIC GANGLOFF ASGRA 61.53
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ATLANTIC STAMPEDE #10 SEPTEMBER 8th-9th, 2001
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 10.76 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 10.43 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 21.19
2 SNOWDON CLARKE ASGRA 12.22 2 TERRY BOYLES ASGRA 10.76 2 CHARLIE WIGHT ASGRA 33.43
3 CHARLIE WIGHT ASGRA 15.36 3 MICHAEL BUTTS ASGRA 15.61    
4 DAVE STINSON TGRA 15.52 4 CHARLIE WIGHT ASGRA 18.07    
5 JASON KUTZ ASGRA 15.81       

         
TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 DAVE STINSON TGRA 40.81 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 17.29 1 DAVE STINSON TGRA 59.68
1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 1 CANDY PRATT TGRA

   2 DAVE STINSON TGRA 18.87    
   2 CANDY PRATT TGRA    
         

STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 8.38 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 7.99 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 16.37
1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
2 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 8.45 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 8.58 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 17.03
2 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 2 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 2 TODD TRAMP GSGRA
3 CANDY PRATT TGRA 11.47 3 DON HORN ASGRA 10.56 3 MARK MILLER HGRA 28.42
3 DAVE STINSON TGRA 3 JENNIFER VRANA SEGRA 3 SIMONE ILGRA
4 AL WRIGHT HGRA 13.44 4 MARK MILLER HGRA 10.76 4 DON HORN ASGRA 29.70
4 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 4 SIMONE ILGRA 4 JENNIFER VRANA SEGRA
5 THOM BRENNAN GSGRA 17.65 5 BOY ASGRA 12.01 5 KEITH McCLOUD SEGRA 34.74
5 DAVID MEDZERIAN GSGRA 5 THOMAS ZYCH NSGRA 5 WILLIAM TANNER SEGRA
6 MARK MILLER HGRA 17.66 6 KEITH McCLOUD SEGRA 15.33 6 THOM BRENNAN GSGRA 35.38
6 SIMONE ILGRA 6 WILLIAM TANNER SEGRA 6 DAVID MEDZERIAN GSGRA
7 COWBOY DAN SEGRA 18.60 7 JOHN BECK CGRA 16.01 7 AL WRIGHT HGRA 37.01
7 COWBOY LUKE SEGRA 7 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 7 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA
8 DON HORN ASGRA 19.14 8 DOREEN RUE TGRA 17.20 8 COWBOY DAN SEGRA 41.13
8 JENNIFER VRANA SEGRA 8 RICH WISEMAN TGRA 8 COWBOY LUKE SEGRA

WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 25.89 1 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 16.30 1 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 47.45
1 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 1 TODD TRAMP GSGRA
1 JENNIFER VRANA SEGRA 1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 1 JENNIFER VRANA SEGRA
2 THOM BRENNAN GSGRA 34.99 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 21.56 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 57.71
2 BILL CHAPMAN GSGRA 2 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 2 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
2 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 2 JENNIFER VRANA SEGRA 2 CANDY PRATT TGRA
3 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 41.41 3 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 22.38 3 THOM BRENNAN GSGRA 86.69
3 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 3 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 3 BILL CHAPMAN GSGRA
3 CANDY PRATT TGRA 3 ERIN LEAVEY SEGRA 3 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA
4 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 50.46 4 MARK MILLER HGRA 31.24 4 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 90.24
4 JOHN-PAUL GRIFFIN ASGRA 4 DAVID FRANKEL PONY 4 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA
4 MICHAEL WELCH SEGRA 4 DOREEN RUE TGRA 4 ERIN LEAVEY SEGRA
5 MARK MILLER HGRA 67.74 5 THOM BRENNAN GSGRA 51.70 5 MARK MILLER HGRA 98.98
5 DAVID FRANKEL PONY 5 BILL CHAPMAN GSGRA 5 DAVID FRANKEL PONY
5 DOREEN RUE TGRA 5 ELODIE HUTTNER GSGRA 5 DOREEN RUE TGRA
6 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 67.86 6 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 111.10    
6 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 6 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA    
6 ERIN LEAVEY SEGRA 6 SIMONE ILGRA    

   7 FLUFFY ASGRA 114.13    
   7 GALE GRIFFITHS ASGRA    
   7 LANCE HAVERLY ASGRA    
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ATLANTIC STAMPEDE #10 SEPTEMBER 8th-9th, 2001
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 ROB LAREW ASGRA 10.94 1 BRIAN HELANDER AGRA 9.59 1 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 20.98
1 MICHAEL LENTZ ASGRA 1 DREW OBERBECK GSGRA 1 TODD TRAMP GSGRA
2 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 11.31 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 9.67 2 DON HORN ASGRA 21.09
2 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 2 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 2 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA
3 DON HORN ASGRA 11.35 3 DON HORN ASGRA 9.74 3 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 22.18
3 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 3 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 3 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA
4 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 11.64 4 JOHN BECK CGRA 10.09 4 JOHN BECK CGRA 22.34
4 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 4 RANDY EDLIN TGRA 4 RANDY EDLIN TGRA
5 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 12.10 5 GLENN BROWN ASGRA 10.14 5 GLENN BROWN ASGRA 22.52
5 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 5 LANCE HAVERLY ASGRA 5 LANCE HAVERLY ASGRA
6 JOHN BECK CGRA 12.25 6 MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM ILGRA 10.30 6 MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM ILGRA 22.94
6 RANDY EDLIN TGRA 6 MINERVA REX ILGRA 6 MINERVA REX ILGRA
7 GLENN BROWN ASGRA 12.38 7 SONNY KOERNER ASGRA 10.54 7 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 23.37
7 LANCE HAVERLY ASGRA 7 OSCAR MOCELO ASGRA 7 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA
8 PHILLIP HASTINGS ASGRA 12.50 8 BOY ASGRA 10.81 8 BOY ASGRA 24.48
8 RON TICKERHOFF ASGRA 8 THOMAS ZYCH NSGRA 8 THOMAS ZYCH NSGRA

Cowgirls 17
Place Cowgirl Assn Points Cowboys 59 Place Cowboy Assn Points

1 CANDY PRATT TGRA 550 Total 76 1 DENNIS TERRELL ASGRA 720
2 DOREEN RUE TGRA 375 2 RUSSELL SCHNITZ ASGRA 482
3 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 305 Events entered 500 3 MICHAEL MONTOYA CGRA 420
4 JENNIFER VRANA SEGRA 280 Average Events per Contestant 6.58 4 TODD TRAMP GSGRA 377
5 AMANDA HACKETT TGRA 250 5 DAVE STINSON TGRA 330

Place Team Assn Points
1 Atlantic States ASGRA 3,699
2 Texas TGRA 1,580
3 California GSGRA 882
4 Georgia SEGRA 660
5 Colorado CGRA 617
6 Illinios ILGRA 325
7 Heartland HGRA 275
8 Michigan MIGRA 160
9 Arizona AGRA 75

10 North Star NSGRA 75
11 Pennsylvania/Ohio/New York PONY 65

Total 8,413

ALL-AROUND ALL-AROUND

TEAM POINTS
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